## Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University, Amravati Fee schedue for M.Tech.- I (2019-20) (Host University) (For Open Cat.)

# (HOST OffiverSity) (FOI Open C

Name:			

SN	Description	Amount
1	Tuition Fee	10000.00
2	Laboratory Fee	1600.00
3	Development Fee	5000.00
4	Library Fee	700.00
5	Training & Placement Fee	75.00
6	Gymkhana Fee (I Card, Magazines, Medical Etc.)	530.00
7	Internet & Email Facilities Fee	500.00
8	Annual Social Gathering & Other Cultural activity Fees	125.00
9	Enrolment Fee	0.00
10	Immigration Fee a) Within State	0.00
11	Ashwamedha Fee	20.00
12	Disaster Fund	10.00
13	Corpus Fund	10.00
14	Students' Insurance	10.00
15	Application Registration Fee	25.00
16	University Department Sport Fee	75.00
17	e-suvidha	50.00
18	Caution Maney & Lib.Deposit	500.00
19	Gadgebaba Adhyasan	1.00
	Total -	19231.00

## Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University, Amravati Fee schedue for M.Tech.- I (2019-20) ( FOR SC/ST Scholarship Student )

#### Name:

SN	Description	Amount
1	Tuition Fee	
2	Laboratory Fee	
3	Development Fee	
4	Library Fee	700.00
5	Training & Placement Fee	75.00
6	Gymkhana Fee (I Card, Magazines, Medical Etc.)	530.00
7	Internet & Email Facilities Fee	500.00
8	Annual Social Gathering & Other Cultural activity Fees	125.00
9	Enrolment Fee	
10	Immigration Fee a) Within State	
11	Ashwamedha Fee	20.00
12	Disaster Fund	10.00
13	Corpus Fund	10.00
14	Students' Insurance	10.00
15	Application Registration Fee	25.00
16	University Department Sport Fee	75.00
17	e-suvidha	50.00
18	Caution Maney & Lib.Deposit	500.00
19	Gadgebaba Adhyasan	1.00
	Total -	2631.00

## Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University, Amravati Fee schedue for M.Tech.- I (2019-20) (Other University)

#### Name:

SN	Description	Amount
1	Tuition Fee	10000.00
2	Laboratory Fee	1600.00
3	Development Fee	5000.00
4	Library Fee	700.00
5	Training & Placement Fee	75.00
6	Gymkhana Fee (I Card, Magazines, Medical Etc.)	530.00
7	Internet & Email Facilities Fee	500.00
8	Annual Social Gathering & Other Cultural activity Fees	125.00
9	Enrolment Fee	100.00
10	Immigration Fee a) Within State	155.00
11	Ashwamedha Fee	20.00
12	Disaster Fund	10.00
13	Corpus Fund	10.00
14	Students' Insurance	10.00
15	Application Registration Fee	25.00
16	University Department Sport Fee	75.00
17	e-suvidha	50.00
18	Caution Maney & Lib.Deposit	500.00
19	Gadgebaba Adhyasan	1.00
	Total -	19486.00

Date :-HOD Date :-HOD Date :-HOD

## Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University, Amravati Fee schedue for M.Tech.- I (2019-20) (Other University) ( For Scholarship Student )

### Name:

SN	Description	Amount
1	Tuition Fee	
2	Laboratory Fee	
3	Development Fee	
4	Library Fee	700.00
5	Training & Placement Fee	75.00
6	Gymkhana Fee (I Card, Magazines, Medical Etc.)	530.00
7	Internet & Email Facilities Fee	500.00
8	Annual Social Gathering & Other Cultural activity Fees	125.00
9	Enrolment Fee	100.00
10	Immigration Fee a) Within State	155.00
11	Ashwamedha Fee	20.00
12	Disaster Fund	10.00
13	Corpus Fund	10.00
14	Students' Insurance	10.00
15	Application Registration Fee	25.00
16	University Department Sport Fee	75.00
17	e-suvidha	50.00
18	Caution Maney & Lib.Deposit	500.00
19	Gadgebaba Adhyasan	1.00
	Total -	2886.00

## Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University, Amravati Fee schedue for M.Tech.- I (2019-20) (Other University) ( For Scholarship Student )

#### Name:

SN	Description	Amount
1	Tuition Fee	
2	Laboratory Fee	
3	Development Fee	
4	Library Fee	700.00
5	Training & Placement Fee	75.00
6	Gymkhana Fee (I Card, Magazines, Medical Etc.)	530.00
7	Internet & Email Facilities Fee	500.00
8	Annual Social Gathering & Other Cultural activity Fees	125.00
9	Enrolment Fee	100.00
10	Immigration Fee a) Within State	155.00
11	Ashwamedha Fee	20.00
12	Disaster Fund	10.00
13	Corpus Fund	10.00
14	Students' Insurance	10.00
15	Application Registration Fee	25.00
16	University Department Sport Fee	75.00
17	e-suvidha	50.00
18	Caution Maney & Lib.Deposit	500.00
19	Gadgebaba Adhyasan	1.00
	Total -	2886.00

Date :-HOD Date :-HOD